
Skeena River odd year pink indices of escapement from 1991 to 2003. Skeena River odd year pink indices of escapement from 1991 to 2003.

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999
91-99

DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM 
DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX AVG DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX
01-Jun 0.00 01-Jun
02-Jun 0.00 02-Jun
03-Jun 0.00 03-Jun
04-Jun 0.00 04-Jun
05-Jun 0.00 05-Jun
06-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 06-Jun
07-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 07-Jun
08-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 08-Jun
09-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun
10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun
11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun
12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun
13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun
14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun
15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun
16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun
17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun
18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun
19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun
20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun
21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun
22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-Jun
23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23-Jun
24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24-Jun
25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25-Jun
26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26-Jun
27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27-Jun
28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28-Jun
29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29-Jun
30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-Jun
01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.440 0.440
05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.265 0.265 0.560 1.000
06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.271 0.536 0.000 1.000

07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.22 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.536 0.280 1.280
08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.536 0.300 1.580
09-Jul 0.21 0.21 0.86 0.86 0.45 1.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 09-Jul 0.00 0.00 1.099 1.635 0.550 2.130
10-Jul 0.00 0.21 0.22 1.08 0.62 1.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.61 10-Jul 0.00 0.00 2.204 3.840 0.750 2.880
11-Jul 0.23 0.44 2.38 3.46 1.09 2.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.35 11-Jul 0.80 0.80 0.622 4.462 2.430 5.310
12-Jul 0.00 0.44 1.53 4.99 0.00 2.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.65 12-Jul 0.20 1.00 1.264 5.726 5.800 11.110
13-Jul 0.00 0.44 3.21 8.20 0.46 3.29 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 2.47 13-Jul 0.00 1.00 0.940 6.666 7.580 18.690
14-Jul 0.00 0.44 2.72 10.92 1.75 5.04 0.46 0.86 0.45 0.45 3.54 14-Jul 0.88 1.88 1.417 8.083 11.430 30.120
15-Jul 1.69 2.13 0.90 11.82 1.59 6.63 0.43 1.29 0.00 0.45 4.46 15-Jul 0.42 2.30 2.251 10.334 8.370 38.490
16-Jul 1.29 3.42 2.30 14.12 1.12 7.75 0.22 1.51 0.00 0.45 5.45 16-Jul 0.87 3.17 4.694 15.027 25.410 63.900
17-Jul 2.85 6.27 4.76 18.88 1.84 9.59 0.45 1.96 0.00 0.45 7.43 17-Jul 0.85 4.02 6.455 21.482 32.540 96.440
18-Jul 4.41 10.68 0.93 19.81 4.49 14.08 0.70 2.66 1.25 1.70 9.79 18-Jul 0.82 4.84 9.136 30.618 37.220 133.660
19-Jul 10.50 21.18 1.61 21.42 1.15 15.23 1.11 3.77 2.02 3.72 13.06 19-Jul 0.44 5.28 11.545 42.163 49.620 183.280
20-Jul 8.48 29.66 3.28 24.70 3.86 19.09 2.07 5.84 2.31 6.03 17.06 20-Jul 4.36 9.64 6.838 49.001 45.120 228.400
21-Jul 8.70 38.36 1.39 26.09 5.09 24.18 1.26 7.10 2.02 8.05 20.76 21-Jul 5.40 15.04 17.318 66.319 64.530 292.930
22-Jul 13.58 51.94 3.14 29.23 6.21 30.39 6.67 13.77 4.11 12.16 27.50 22-Jul 2.83 17.87 22.184 88.503 63.010 355.940
23-Jul 15.14 67.08 2.60 31.83 4.15 34.54 5.23 19.00 4.02 16.18 33.73 23-Jul 2.88 20.75 20.443 108.945 62.850 418.790
24-Jul 21.97 89.05 2.63 34.46 16.01 50.55 3.09 22.09 10.28 26.46 44.52 24-Jul 1.28 22.03 35.755 144.700 45.550 464.340
25-Jul 29.76 118.81 4.03 38.49 17.02 67.57 12.62 34.71 16.33 42.79 60.47 25-Jul 9.35 31.38 16.576 161.276 49.730 514.070
26-Jul 18.05 136.86 5.98 44.47 7.72 75.29 5.19 39.90 19.53 62.32 71.77 26-Jul 18.12 49.50 41.607 202.883 39.510 553.580
27-Jul 39.20 176.06 7.08 51.55 9.76 85.05 12.45 52.35 11.60 73.92 87.79 27-Jul 18.78 68.28 36.423 239.306 44.340 597.920
28-Jul 14.63 190.69 4.64 56.19 21.36 106.41 24.34 76.69 1.37 75.29 101.05 28-Jul 25.74 94.02 31.200 270.506 57.940 655.860
29-Jul 21.71 212.40 7.33 63.52 33.68 140.09 7.03 83.72 5.42 80.71 116.09 29-Jul 22.12 116.14 41.951 312.457 42.440 698.300
30-Jul 33.44 245.84 5.90 69.42 19.17 159.26 14.36 98.08 13.29 94.00 133.32 30-Jul 24.15 140.29 53.159 365.616 26.540 724.840
31-Jul 43.33 289.17 2.81 72.23 25.08 184.34 17.15 115.23 14.67 108.67 153.93 31-Jul 36.97 177.26 61.500 427.116 97.890 822.730
01-Aug 54.78 343.95 0.00 72.23 19.78 204.12 28.14 143.37 36.70 145.37 181.81 01-Aug 39.67 216.93 56.349 483.465 60.000 882.730
02-Aug 36.96 380.91 8.42 80.65 24.71 228.83 28.26 171.63 43.21 188.58 210.12 02-Aug 18.40 235.33 20.727 504.192 57.400 940.130
03-Aug 16.70 397.61 15.77 96.42 10.10 238.93 10.18 181.81 26.73 215.31 226.02 03-Aug 18.85 254.18 51.537 555.729 81.400 1021.530
04-Aug 37.68 435.29 14.46 110.88 9.66 248.59 9.76 191.57 31.27 246.58 246.58 04-Aug 16.82 271.00 85.411 641.140 31.910 1053.440
05-Aug 118.33 553.62 13.54 124.42 70.35 318.94 15.27 206.84 49.93 296.51 300.07 05-Aug 43.10 314.10 74.488 715.629 36.480 1089.920
06-Aug 49.18 602.80 19.35 143.77 85.94 404.88 19.88 226.72 30.74 327.25 341.08 06-Aug 18.59 332.69 70.278 785.907 46.200 1136.120
07-Aug 85.71 688.51 17.17 160.94 33.65 438.53 20.54 247.26 46.35 373.60 381.77 07-Aug 37.24 369.93 37.860 823.766 34.310 1170.430
08-Aug 98.33 786.84 13.82 174.76 70.01 508.54 9.78 257.04 48.70 422.30 429.90 08-Aug 28.22 398.15 41.401 865.168 46.290 1216.720
09-Aug 63.82 850.66 19.01 193.77 59.00 567.54 25.80 282.84 52.28 474.58 473.88 09-Aug 50.03 448.18 19.582 884.750 29.030 1245.750
10-Aug 127.67 978.33 10.69 204.46 46.89 614.43 28.61 311.45 41.25 515.83 524.90 10-Aug 41.68 489.86 44.420 929.170 18.950 1264.700
11-Aug 99.92 1078.25 28.95 233.41 38.50 652.93 10.59 322.04 21.38 537.21 564.77 11-Aug 47.55 537.41 65.042 994.211 22.610 1287.310
12-Aug 87.51 1165.76 16.48 249.89 44.80 697.73 13.88 335.92 18.45 555.66 600.99 12-Aug 25.47 562.88 51.523 1045.735 23.240 1310.550
13-Aug 107.17 1272.93 5.92 255.81 74.43 772.16 12.41 348.33 33.72 589.38 647.72 13-Aug 28.62 591.50 19.092 1064.827 15.170 1325.720
14-Aug 69.65 1342.58 4.91 260.72 32.39 804.55 11.14 359.47 59.26 648.64 683.19 14-Aug 38.97 630.47 43.480 1108.307 21.700 1347.420
15-Aug 85.87 1428.45 8.23 268.95 32.70 837.25 13.13 372.60 18.39 667.03 714.86 15-Aug 24.71 655.18 42.500 1150.808 22.490 1369.910
16-Aug 64.18 1492.63 9.82 278.77 76.24 913.49 4.79 377.39 15.25 682.28 748.91 16-Aug 32.43 687.61 31.736 1182.544 12.570 1382.480
17-Aug 63.46 1556.09 4.70 283.47 32.43 945.92 1.63 379.02 54.10 736.38 780.18 17-Aug 21.00 708.61 17.113 1199.657 17.620 1400.100
18-Aug 53.60 1609.69 3.70 287.17 21.30 967.22 4.55 383.57 35.36 771.74 803.88 18-Aug 39.62 748.23 20.376 1220.033 3.580 1403.680
19-Aug 25.23 1634.92 5.68 292.85 7.58 974.80 3.61 387.18 19.04 790.78 816.11 19-Aug 26.80 775.03 15.994 1236.027 2.360 1406.040
20-Aug 42.40 1677.32 4.95 297.80 11.75 986.55 1.36 388.54 8.05 798.83 829.81 20-Aug 2.88 777.91 38.012 1274.039 5.210 1411.250
21-Aug 21.93 1699.25 8.73 306.53 8.88 995.43 2.19 390.73 52.20 851.03 848.59 21-Aug 43.59 821.50 18.463 1292.502 7.300 1418.550
22-Aug 18.05 1717.30 0.94 307.47 7.08 1002.51 0.93 391.66 26.02 877.05 859.20 22-Aug 44.27 865.77 22.713 1315.215 1.730 1420.280
23-Aug 34.67 1751.97 8.03 315.50 10.36 1012.87 2.73 394.39 22.58 899.63 874.87 23-Aug 25.41 891.18 23.925 1339.140 5.120 1425.400
24-Aug 22.99 1774.96 6.72 322.22 8.67 1021.54 2.57 396.96 22.86 922.49 887.63 24-Aug 55.44 946.62 14.379 1353.519 11.850 1437.250
25-Aug 20.50 1795.46 8.69 330.91 9.05 1030.59 0.90 397.86 33.72 956.21 902.21 25-Aug 104.80 1051.42 16.232 1369.751 0.610 1437.860
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